Offer Term
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24

Department
ABA
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
BIO

CourselD
500
210
220
340
460
535
540
630
200
201
212
220
223
240
241
280
281
300
301
304
308
312
314
323
340
341
380
381
393
400
401
404
408
412
414
440
441
500
501
504
508
510
512
514
540
580
590
106

Course Name
Analytic Decision Making: Risk and Uncertainty
Financial Accounting
Managerial Accounting
Advanced Topics In Management Cost Accounting
Accounting Capstone
Managerial Accounting
Advanced Topics In Management Cost Accounting
Accounting And Business Strategy - Research And Decisions
Drawing
Drawing: Collage and Bookmaking
Painting: Portraits
Sculpture
Introduction to Graphic Design
Ceramics
Ceramics
Photography
Photography
Drawing
Drawing: Collage and Bookmaking
Painting Techniques
Drawing Life Size
Painting: Portraits
Painting- Trompe L'oeil
Graphic Design I
Ceramics
Ceramics
Photography
Photography
Junior Synthesis
Drawing
Drawing: Collage and Bookmaking
Painting Techniques
Drawing Life Size
Painting: Portraits
Painting- Trompe L'oeil
Ceramics
Ceramics
Drawing
Drawing: Collage and Bookmaking
Painting Techniques
Drawing - Life Size
Painting: Portriats
Painting: Portraits
Painting- Trompe L'oeil
Ceramics
Photography
Graduate Seminar And Critique

Topics In Environmental Science With Lab

Amount
147.45
123.03
123.03
128.64
123.03
123.03
128.64
123.03
75
75
75
100
40
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
40
75
75
75
75
45
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
40
55



SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24

BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BIO
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CDS
CHM
CHM
CHM

106
106
106
108
108
132
222
222
236
236
245
245
295
295
295
495
495
495
496
100
100
250
250
410
499
499
500
500
650
650
660
660
440
540
541
541
541
541
544
544
544
547
547
547
555
570
108
128
213

Topics In Environmental Science With Lab
Topics In Environmental Science With Lab

Topics In Environmental Science With Lab

Introduction to Life Science With Lab
Introduction to Life Science With Lab
General Biology 1: Diversity of Life
Anatomy And Physiology Il With Lab
Anatomy And Physiology Il With Lab
Field Ecology and Animal Behavior
Field Ecology and Animal Behavior
Microbiology Lab

Microbiology Lab

Department Research

Department Research

Department Research

Biology Research

Biology Research

Biology Research

Biology Senior Capstone

Business Components Assessment
Business Components Assessment
Business Mathematics

Business Mathematics

Quantitative Analysis In Business
Undergraduate Business Assessment
Undergraduate Business Assessment
Business Components Assessment
Business Components Assessment
Graduate Business Assessment

Graduate Business Assessment

Seminar In Administrative Policy And Strategic Planning

Seminar In Administrative Policy And Strategic Planning

Clinic Practicum
Advanced Clinic Practicum
Advanced Clinic Practicum
Advanced Clinic Practicum
Advanced Clinic Practicum
Advanced Clinic Practicum
Advanced Clinic Practicum
Advanced Clinic Practicum
Advanced Clinic Practicum
School-Based Practicum
School-Based Practicum
School-Based Practicum

Pediatric Audiology And Habilitation

Comprehensive Graduate Seminar In Communication Disorders

General Chemistry Il With Lab

General, Organic, And Biological Chemistry |

Organic Chemistry Il Lab

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
25
50
50
84.2
84.2
147.45
50
50
50
50
50
50
119.95
119.95
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
25
99
55
55
55



SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24
SP24

CHM
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
ECN
ECN
ECN
ECN
EDU
EDU
FAS
FAS
FDS
FDS
FDS
FDS
MKT
MKT
MTH
MTH
NTR
NUR
NUR
NUR
ONE
ONE
ONE
ONE
ONE
ONE
PHY
PHY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
SWK
SWK

328
125
161
161
437
210
210
220
220
729
729
105
205
221
221
345
422
320
520
105
250
410
340
430
440
295
295
295
495
495
495
108
210
440
440
440
495
495
497
300
451

General, Organic, And Biological Chemistry Il
Introduction To Cybersecurity, Cyber Crime and Policies
Advanced Programming using C++
Advanced Programming using C++
Secure Coding in Cloud Environments
Principles Of Macro Economics

Principles Of Macro Economics

Principles Of Micro Economics

Principles Of Micro Economics

Interactive Technology for Teaching
Interactive Technology for Teaching
Dress And Culture

Apparel Production And Evaluation

Food Science Theory and Application
Food Science Theory and Application
Food Systems and Dietetics Management
Cultural Competence Through Food
Advertising and Promotion Management
Seminar In Marketing Management
College Algebra

Calculus With Analytic Geometry 11
Community Health

Adult Health Nursing |

Leadership, Finance, and Healthcare Policy in Professional N
Adult Health Nursing Il

One Health Research

One Health Research

One Health Research

One Health Research

One Health Research

One Health Research

Introduction To Physical Science With Lab
College Physics Il

Internship In Psychology

Internship In Psychology

Internship In Psychology

Undergraduate Research In Psychology
Undergraduate Research In Psychology
Senior Research Seminar Il

Social Issues And Social Welfare Policy
Field Education Il

55
40
30
30

10
100.1
100.1
100.1
100.1
40
40
20
30
80
80
25
90
119.95
119.95
50
25
60
885
90
845
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

15
25
55
55
55
25
50

15



