Offer Term	Department	CourseID	Course Name	Amoun
SP24	ABA	500	Analytic Decision Making: Risk and Uncertainty	147.45
SP24	ACT	210	Financial Accounting	123.03
SP24	ACT	220	Managerial Accounting	123.03
SP24	ACT	340	Advanced Topics In Management Cost Accounting	128.64
SP24	ACT	460	Accounting Capstone	123.03
SP24	ACT	535	Managerial Accounting	123.03
SP24	ACT	540	Advanced Topics In Management Cost Accounting	128.64
SP24	ACT	630	Accounting And Business Strategy - Research And Decisions	123.03
SP24	ART	200	Drawing	75
SP24	ART	201	Drawing: Collage and Bookmaking	75
SP24	ART	212	Painting: Portraits	75
SP24	ART	220	Sculpture	100
SP24	ART	223	Introduction to Graphic Design	40
SP24	ART	240	Ceramics	75
SP24	ART	241	Ceramics	75
SP24	ART	280	Photography	75
SP24	ART	281	Photography	75
SP24	ART	300	Drawing	75
SP24	ART	301	Drawing: Collage and Bookmaking	75
SP24	ART	304	Painting Techniques	75
SP24	ART	308	Drawing Life Size	75
SP24	ART	312	Painting: Portraits	75
SP24	ART	314	Painting- Trompe L'oeil	75
SP24	ART	323	Graphic Design II	40
SP24	ART	340	Ceramics	75
SP24	ART	341	Ceramics	75
SP24	ART	380	Photography	75
SP24	ART	381	Photography	75
SP24	ART	393	Junior Synthesis	45
SP24	ART	400	Drawing	75
SP24	ART	401	Drawing: Collage and Bookmaking	75
SP24	ART	404	Painting Techniques	75
SP24	ART	408	Drawing Life Size	75
SP24	ART	412	Painting: Portraits	75
SP24	ART	414	Painting- Trompe L'oeil	75
SP24	ART	440	Ceramics	75
SP24	ART	441	Ceramics	75
SP24	ART	500	Drawing	75
SP24	ART	501	Drawing: Collage and Bookmaking	75
SP24	ART	504	Painting Techniques	75
SP24	ART	508	Drawing - Life Size	75
SP24	ART	510	Painting: Portriats	75
SP24	ART	512	Painting: Portraits	75
SP24	ART	514	Painting- Trompe L'oeil	75
SP24	ART	540	Ceramics	75
SP24	ART	580	Photography	75
SP24	ART	590	Graduate Seminar And Critique	40
SP24	BIO	106	Topics In Environmental Science With Lab	55

SP24	BIO	106	Topics In Environmental Science With Lab	55
SP24	BIO	106	Topics In Environmental Science With Lab	55
SP24	BIO	106	Topics In Environmental Science With Lab	55
SP24	BIO	108	Introduction to Life Science With Lab	55
SP24	BIO	108	Introduction to Life Science With Lab	55
SP24	BIO	132	General Biology 1: Diversity of Life	55
SP24	BIO	222	Anatomy And Physiology II With Lab	55
SP24	BIO	222	Anatomy And Physiology II With Lab	55
SP24	BIO	236	Field Ecology and Animal Behavior	55
SP24	BIO	236	Field Ecology and Animal Behavior	55
SP24	BIO	245	Microbiology Lab	55
SP24	BIO	245	Microbiology Lab	55
SP24	BIO	295	Department Research	55
SP24	BIO	295	Department Research	55
SP24	BIO	295	Department Research	55
SP24	BIO	495	Biology Research	55
SP24	BIO	495	Biology Research	55
SP24	BIO	495	Biology Research	55
SP24	BIO	496	Biology Senior Capstone	25
SP24	BSA	100	Business Components Assessment	50
SP24	BSA	100	Business Components Assessment	50
SP24	BSA	250	Business Mathematics	84.2
SP24	BSA	250	Business Mathematics	84.2
SP24	BSA	410	Quantitative Analysis In Business	147.45
SP24	BSA	499	Undergraduate Business Assessment	50
SP24	BSA	499	Undergraduate Business Assessment	50
SP24	BSA	500	Business Components Assessment	50
SP24	BSA	500	Business Components Assessment	50
SP24	BSA	650	Graduate Business Assessment	50
SP24	BSA	650	Graduate Business Assessment	50
SP24	BSA	660	Seminar In Administrative Policy And Strategic Planning	119.95
SP24	BSA	660	Seminar In Administrative Policy And Strategic Planning	119.95
SP24	CDS	440	Clinic Practicum	100
SP24	CDS	540	Advanced Clinic Practicum	100
SP24	CDS	541	Advanced Clinic Practicum	100
SP24	CDS	541	Advanced Clinic Practicum	100
SP24	CDS	541	Advanced Clinic Practicum	100
SP24	CDS	541	Advanced Clinic Practicum	100
SP24	CDS	544	Advanced Clinic Practicum	100
SP24	CDS	544	Advanced Clinic Practicum	100
SP24	CDS	544	Advanced Clinic Practicum	100
SP24	CDS	547	School-Based Practicum	100
SP24	CDS	547	School-Based Practicum	100
SP24	CDS	547	School-Based Practicum	100
SP24	CDS	555	Pediatric Audiology And Habilitation	25
SP24	CDS	570	Comprehensive Graduate Seminar In Communication Disorders	99
SP24	CHM	108	General Chemistry II With Lab	55
SP24	CHM	128	General, Organic, And Biological Chemistry I	55
SP24	CHM	213	Organic Chemistry II Lab	55

SP24	CHM	328	General, Organic, And Biological Chemistry III	55
SP24	CIS	125	Introduction To Cybersecurity, Cyber Crime and Policies	40
SP24	CIS	161	Advanced Programming using C++	30
SP24	CIS	161	Advanced Programming using C++	30
SP24	CIS	437	Secure Coding in Cloud Environments	10
SP24	ECN	210	Principles Of Macro Economics	100.1
SP24	ECN	210	Principles Of Macro Economics	100.1
SP24	ECN	220	Principles Of Micro Economics	100.1
SP24	ECN	220	Principles Of Micro Economics	100.1
SP24	EDU	729	Interactive Technology for Teaching	40
SP24	EDU	729	Interactive Technology for Teaching	40
SP24	FAS	105	Dress And Culture	20
SP24	FAS	205	Apparel Production And Evaluation	30
SP24	FDS	221	Food Science Theory and Application	80
SP24	FDS	221	Food Science Theory and Application	80
SP24	FDS	345	Food Systems and Dietetics Management	25
SP24	FDS	422	Cultural Competence Through Food	90
SP24	MKT	320	Advertising and Promotion Management	119.95
SP24	MKT	520	Seminar In Marketing Management	119.95
SP24	MTH	105	College Algebra	50
SP24	MTH	250	Calculus With Analytic Geometry III	25
SP24	NTR	410	Community Health	60
SP24	NUR	340	Adult Health Nursing I	885
SP24	NUR	430	Leadership, Finance, and Healthcare Policy in Professional N	90
SP24	NUR	440	Adult Health Nursing II	845
SP24	ONE	295	One Health Research	55
SP24	ONE	295	One Health Research	55
SP24	ONE	295	One Health Research	55
SP24	ONE	495	One Health Research	55
SP24	ONE	495	One Health Research	55
SP24	ONE	495	One Health Research	55
SP24	PHY	108	Introduction To Physical Science With Lab	55
SP24	PHY	210	College Physics II	55
SP24	PSY	440	Internship In Psychology	15
SP24	PSY	440	Internship In Psychology	25
SP24	PSY	440	Internship In Psychology	55
SP24	PSY	495	Undergraduate Research In Psychology	55
SP24	PSY	495	Undergraduate Research In Psychology	55
SP24	PSY	497	Senior Research Seminar II	25
SP24	SWK	300	Social Issues And Social Welfare Policy	50
SP24	SWK	451	Field Education II	15